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15 11:10 PBC-2
500
Final A

&

Vooig S

Georgi
Artemi
Kyrylo
Veiko
Aleksandr

Artjom

Razinkov
Kukuskin
Malenyk
Aasma
Hendrikson

Tuur

2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

2:39.96

2:45.38

3:25.43



